. . Glass Bottle
White wine 175ml

01 Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Helena (Chile) 6.25 21.25
Flavours of ripe melon and citrus on the
palate, with a crisp, refreshing finish.

02 Pinot Grigio, La Delfina (Italy) 22.25
Fresh and lively, with a hint of spice on the palate.

03 Chenin Blanc, CapeDream(South Africa) 23.00
Fresh and aromatic with peach flavours,
finishing on a long, fruity note.

04 Rioja Blanco, Covila (Spain) 24.50
Crisp and refreshing, with soft lemon and peach

flavours.

05 Chardonnay, Domaine Du Cleray (France) 25.75

Dry, with pineapple and citrus flavours and a touch of
honeyed peach.

06 Sauvignon Blanc, Hidden Bay (New Zealand) An 26.75
outstanding zesty and aromatic wine, offering passion

fruit and gooseberry on the nose, then a fruity palate

with a long, citrus finish.

07 Viognier, Yalumba ‘Y Series’ (Australia) 28.95
An exciting wine, with lots of great flavours. '
Slightly nutty, with a combination of orange and ginger.

Ideal with Thai food.

08 Riesling, Michel Leon (France)
A superb wine, with citrus and tropical flavours.
Ideal with seafood and spicy dishes.

31.00

09 Albarino, Pepa Rias Baixas (Spain)
Seductive, exotic palate with refreshing citrus flavours.
Silky, yet full-bodied with a lingering finish. Smooth and

very tasty.

32.25

10 Chablis, Victor Berard (France)

Classic Chablis, with floral and nutty aromas, slightly
smoky and pleasingly intense. A wonderfully balanced
and delicately supple taste, with a lively, fresh finish.

33.50

11 Sancerre, Marquis de Gouliane (France)

A wonderful Sancerre, with fresh citrus on the nose.

A palate of melon and stone fruit, balanced with subtle 41.50
grassy notes and bright mineral flavours.

R win Glass
ose (< 175ml Bottle
12 Pinot Grigio Blush, La Delfina (Italy) 6.25 2150
Dry wine, with ripe red-fruit flavours and a hint L.
of spice on a refreshing finish.
22.25

13 Chateau Routas (France)
Vibrant and dry, with a nose of fresh strawberries and
anise.



Glass

Red wine 175ml

14 Merlot, Santa Luz (Chile) 6.25
Full, fruity aromas; soft and well-rounded,
with dark fruits enriched with tasty spices.

15 Cotes du Rhone, Victor Berard (France)
Round and warm, with spicy notes,
showing red fruit and blueberries.

1 6 Cabernet Sauvignon, Marcel Martin (France)
A beautifully made wine with soft fruit and light tannins.
Cassis and vanilla flavours on a long, smooth finish.

16 Nero D’Avola, Villa Cardini (Italy)
Rich, with powerful and rounded flavours of
blackcurrant and plum. A long, satisfying finish.

17 Rioja, Marquis du Lagar (Spain)

This wine has intense aromas with soft tannins and
flavours of cherry and red berry fruit, with a long, fruity
finish.

19 Malbec, Finca la Colonia (Argentina)

Sweet and spicy aromas. Hints of summer berries
on the palate, with a smooth texture and a full-
flavoured, harmonious finish.

22 Pinot Noir, Featherdrop Hill (New Zealand)
Ripe, sweet dark fruit aromas followed by soft, rounded
red fruit flavours, with a long, elegant finish.

23 Chateauneuf du Pape (France)

A deep, garnet-red colour, with a bouquet of small red
fruits. Round and full-flavoured, with a seductively long
finish.

Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Glass

23 Prosecco, La Delfina (Italy) 6.85
Very refreshing, fruity prosecco, with round
apple& melon flavours.

24 Joseph Perrier (France) (37.5cl)

25 Joseph Perrier (France) (75.cl)

The oldest Grande Marque, pale gold in colour, with a
fine mousse. Delicate flavours and a refreshing, rounded
body.

Bottle

21.50

22.50

23.50

25.25

26.50

27.25

30.75

44.50

Bottle

27.95

25.50

55.00



All Spirits and Liqueurs are served as 25 ml measures.
Port and Sherries are served as 35 ml measures.

Aperitifs and Digestifs

Dry Martini,Martini Bianco, Martini rosso
Tio Pepe:

Vintage Port:

Campari

(served 35 ml)

Spirits

Grey Goose Vodka:
Absolut Vodka:

Bacardi Rum:

Morgan Spiced Rum:

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila:
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila:
Archer’s Peach Schnapps

Whiskies

Famous Grouse:
Jameson:

Chivas Regal: 12 Year Old
Jack Daneils

Maker’s Mark Bourbon:

Single Malt Whiskies
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old:
Talisker 10 Year Old:
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old:
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old:
Laphroaig 10 Year Old:

Cognac
Martell VS:
Remy Martin VSOP:

Liqueurs
Amaretto:
Baileys:
Cointreau
Drambuie:
Sambuca:
Grand Marnier:

Soft Drinks

Coke/Diet Coke (200ml):

Lime & Soda / Lemonade:

Ginger Beer/ Appetizer:

Soda water / Fever Tree tonic

Orange / Lemonade & Soda:

Fresh Orange/Pineapple/Cranberry Juices
(Not from concentrate):

Per Dash:

Mineral Water
Still and Sparkling Speyside

Small Bottle (250ml):
Large Bottle (750ml):

4.00

3.85
4.35
3.75
4.00
4.25

3.00
3.60 (50 ml)
3.10
3.30
3.20
3.20

2.25
2.70
1.80
2.50

£.30

£1.85
£3.85



