White wine	Glass 175ml	Bottle
01 Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Helena (Chile) Flavours of ripe melon and citrus on the palate, with a crisp, refreshing finish.	6.25	21.25
02 Pinot Grigio, La Delfina (Italy) Fresh and lively, with a hint of spice on the palate.		22.25
03 Chenin Blanc, CapeDream(South Africa) Fresh and aromatic with peach flavours, finishing on a long, fruity note.		23.00
04 Rioja Blanco, Covila (Spain) Crisp and refreshing, with soft lemon and peach flavours.		24.50
05 Chardonnay, Domaine Du Cleray (France) Dry, with pineapple and citrus flavours and a touch of honeyed peach.		25.75
06 Sauvignon Blanc, Hidden Bay (New Zealand) An outstanding zesty and aromatic wine, offering passion fruit and gooseberry on the nose, then a fruity palate with a long, citrus finish.		26.75
07 Viognier, Yalumba 'Y Series' (Australia) An exciting wine, with lots of great flavours. Slightly nutty, with a combination of orange and ginger. Ideal with Thai food.		28.25
08 Riesling, Michel Leon (France) A superb wine, with citrus and tropical flavours. Ideal with seafood and spicy dishes.		31.00
09 Albarino, Pepa Rias Baixas (Spain) Seductive, exotic palate with refreshing citrus flavours. Silky, yet full-bodied with a lingering finish. Smooth and very tasty.		32.25
10 Chablis, Victor Berard (France) Classic Chablis, with floral and nutty aromas, slightly smoky and pleasingly intense. A wonderfully balanced and delicately supple taste, with a lively, fresh finish.		33.50
11 Sancerre, Marquis de Gouliane (France) A wonderful Sancerre, with fresh citrus on the nose. A palate of melon and stone fruit, balanced with subtle grassy notes and bright mineral flavours.		41.50
Rose wine	Glass 175ml	Bottle
12 Pinot Grigio Blush, La Delfina (Italy) Dry wine, with ripe red-fruit flavours and a hint of spice on a refreshing finish.	6.25	21.50
13 Chateau Routas (France) Vibrant and dry, with a nose of fresh strawberries and anise.		22.25

Red wine	Glass 175ml	Bottle
14 Merlot, Santa Luz (Chile) Full, fruity aromas; soft and well-rounded, with dark fruits enriched with tasty spices.	6.25	21.50
15 Cotes du Rhone, Victor Berard (France) Round and warm, with spicy notes, showing red fruit and blueberries.		22.50
1 6 Cabernet Sauvignon, Marcel Martin (France) A beautifully made wine with soft fruit and light tannins Cassis and vanilla flavours on a long, smooth finish.		23.50
16 Nero D'Avola, Villa Cardini (Italy) Rich, with powerful and rounded flavours of blackcurrant and plum. A long, satisfying finish.		25.25
17 Rioja, Marquis du Lagar (Spain) This wine has intense aromas with soft tannins and flavours of cherry and red berry fruit, with a long, fruity finish.		26.50
19 Malbec, Finca la Colonia (Argentina) Sweet and spicy aromas. Hints of summer berries on the palate, with a smooth texture and a full-flavoured, harmonious finish.		27.25
22 Pinot Noir, Featherdrop Hill (New Zealand) Ripe, sweet dark fruit aromas followed by soft, rounded red fruit flavours, with a long, elegant finish.		30.75
23 Chateauneuf du Pape (France) A deep, garnet-red colour, with a bouquet of small red fruits. Round and full-flavoured, with a seductively long finish.		44.50
Champagne & Sparkling Wine	Glass	Bottle

6.85

27.95

25.50

55.00

23 **Prosecco, La Delfina (Italy)** Very refreshing, fruity prosecco, with round apple& melon flavours.

25 **Joseph Perrier (France)** (75.cl) The oldest Grande Marque, pale gold in colour, with a fine mousse. Delicate flavours and a refreshing, rounded body.

24 Joseph Perrier (France) (37.5cl)

All Spirits and Liqueurs are served as $\underline{25~ml}$ measures. Port and Sherries are served as $\underline{35~ml}$ measures.

Aperitifs and Digestifs Dry Martini, Martini Bianco, Martini rosso Tio Pepe: Vintage Port: Campari (served 35 ml)	3.00 3.10 3.20 3.00
Spirits Grey Goose Vodka: Absolut Vodka: Bacardi Rum: Morgan Spiced Rum: Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila: Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila: Archer's Peach Schnapps	4.00 3.00 3.10 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.00
Whiskies Famous Grouse: Jameson: Chivas Regal: 12 Year Old Jack Daneils Maker's Mark Bourbon:	3.00 3.10 3.60 3.30 3.30
Single Malt Whiskies Glenmorangie 10 Year Old: Talisker 10 Year Old: Glenfiddich 12 Year Old: The Glenlivet 12 Year Old: Laphroaig 10 Year Old:	3.85 4.35 3.75 4.00 4.25
Cognac Martell VS: Remy Martin VSOP:	3.60 4.45
Liqueurs Amaretto: Baileys: Cointreau Drambuie: Sambuca: Grand Marnier:	3.00 3.60 (50 ml) 3.10 3.30 3.20 3.20
Soft Drinks Coke/Diet Coke (200ml): Lime & Soda / Lemonade: Ginger Beer/ Appetizer: Soda water / Fever Tree tonic Orange / Lemonade & Soda: Fresh Orange/Pineapple/Cranberry Juices (Not from concentrate): Per Dash:	2.00 2.25 2.70 1.80 2.50 2.80
Mineral Water Still and Sparkling Speyside	£.30
Small Bottle (250ml): Large Bottle (750ml):	£1.85 £3.85